

#18A56-HARDWARE		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
1	106750	ANCHOR,CALK-IN,MACHINE SCREW 1/4"-20
2	106752	ANCHOR,CALK-IN,MACHINE SCREW 3/8"-16
3	106757	ANCHOR,HOLLOW WALL,SHORT,1/8"
4	106768	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,SHORT,1/4"
5	106770	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,SHORT,3/8"
6	106771	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,SHORT,1/2"
7	106773	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,LONG,5/16"
8	106774	ANCHOR,EXPANSION SHIELD,LONG,3/8"
9	106789	ANCHOR,EXPANDING,PLASTIC,#8-10 X 7/8"
10	106792	ANCHOR,EXPANDING,PLASTIC,#10-12 X 1"
11	106793	ANCHOR,EXPANDING,PLASTIC,#14-16 X 1-3/8"
12	106799	ANCHOR,SNAP OFF,THREADED TYPE,3/4"
13	106805	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,1/4"X 3-1/4"
14	106806	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,3/8"X 2-1/4"
15	106807	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,3/8"X 3-3/4"
16	106809	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,1/2"X 2-3/4"
17	106810	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,1/2"X 5-1/2"
18	106812	ANCHOR,CONCRETE,WEDGE,3/4"X 5-1/2"
19	106817	ANCHOR,SLEEVE,3/8"X 3",#HN-3830
20	106818	ANCHOR,SLEEVE,1/2"X 3",#HN-1230
21	106820	ANCHOR,SLEEVE,5/8"X 4-1/4",#HN-5842,#SL6
22	106824	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,1/4"X 1-3/4"
23	106825	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,3/8"X 2-1/4"
24	106826	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,3/8"X 2-3/4"
25	106827	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,1/2"X 3-3/4"
26	106828	ANCHOR,WEDGE,STUD TYPE,SS,1/2"X 5-1/2"
27	106833	ANCHOR,1-PIECE,STUD,1/4"X 1-3/4"
28	106834	ANCHOR,1-PIECE,STUD,3/8"X 2-3/4"
29	106836	ANCHOR,1-PIECE,STUD,1/2"X 3-3/4"
30	106837	ANCHOR,1-PIECE,STUD,5/8"X 3-1/2"
31	106862	ANCHOR,TAPER BOLT,ROTANIUM,3/8"X 4"
32	106866	ANCHOR,NAIL-IN,1/4"X 3/4",RAWL #2806
33	106867	ANCHOR,NAIL-IN,1/4"X 1",RAWL #2808
34	106868	ANCHOR,DROP-IN,1/4",3/8"DRILL,RAWL #6304
35	106869	ANCHOR,DROP-IN,3/8",1/2"DRILL,RAWL #6306
36	106870	ANCHOR,DROP-IN,1/2",5/8"DRILL,RAWL #6308
37	106877	BOLT,BARREL,3",STANLEY #SC1078J
38	106878	BOLT,BARREL,4",STANLEY #SC1078J
39	106879	BOLT,BARREL,5",STANLEY #SC1078J
40	106880	BOLT,BARREL,6",STANLEY #SP1078J
41	106952	BOLT,EYE,FORGED,GALV,5/8"X 1-3/4"
42	106955	BOLT,EYE,FORGED,GALV,3/4"X 2"
43	106956	BOLT,EYE,FORGED,GALV,3/4"X 4-1/2"
44	106960	BOLT,EYE,FORGED,GALV,7/8"X 8"

#18A56-HARDWARE		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
45	106971	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,3/8"X 2-1/2"
46	106972	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,3/8"X 4-1/2"
47	106974	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,1/2"X 3-1/4"
48	106975	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,1/2"X 6"
49	106976	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,5/8"X 4"
50	106977	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,5/8"X 6"
51	106979	BOLT,EYE,W/SHOULDER,3/4"X 6"
52	107154	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,1/8"X 3"
53	107155	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,1/8"X 4"
54	107156	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,3/16"X 2"
55	107158	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,3/16"X 4"
56	107160	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,1/4"X 2"
57	107162	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,1/4"X 4"
58	107165	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,5/16"X 4"
59	107167	BOLT,TOGGLE,SPRING WING,3/8"X 4"
60	107171	U-BOLT,#04,1"THREAD,FOR 1/2" PIPE
61	107172	U-BOLT,#05,1"THREAD,FOR 3/4" PIPE
62	107181	U-BOLT,#19,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 1"PIPE
63	107182	U-BOLT,#20,1-1/8"THREAD,FOR 1-1/4"PIPE
64	107183	U-BOLT,#21,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 1-1/2"PIPE
65	107184	U-BOLT,#22,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 2"PIPE
66	107185	U-BOLT,#23,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 2-1/2"PIPE
67	107186	U-BOLT,#24,1-1/4"THREAD,FOR 3"PIPE
68	107188	U-BOLT,#28,1-1/2"THREAD,FOR 4"PIPE
69	107189	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 1/2"PIPE,(1/4-20)
70	107190	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 3/4"PIPE,(1/4-20)
71	107191	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 1"PIPE,(1/4-20)
72	107192	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 1-1/4"PIPE,(3/8-16)
73	107193	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 1-1/2"PIPE,(3/8-16)
74	107194	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 2"PIPE,(3/8-16)
75	107195	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 2-1/2"PIPE,(1/2-13)
76	107196	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 3"PIPE,(1/2-13)
77	107197	U-BOLT,SS,FOR 4"PIPE,(1/2-13)
78	107268	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,1/8"
79	107269	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,3/16"
80	107270	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,1/4"
81	107271	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,5/16"
82	107272	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,3/8"
83	107273	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,1/2"
84	107274	CLIP,WIRE ROPE,GALV,#G-450,5/8"
85	107299	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,1/4"
86	107300	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,5/16"
87	107301	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON, 3/8"
88	107302	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,1/2"

#18A56-HARDWARE		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
89	107303	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,5/8"
90	107304	COUPLING,ROD,STEEL,HEXAGON,3/4"
91	107530	NAIL,SINKER,COATED,16D
92	107553	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,BRASS,#8-32
93	107557	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,BRASS,1/4"
94	107558	NUT,HEX,FINISHED,BRASS,5/16"
95	107679	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,3/32"X 1"
96	107682	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,1/8"X 1-1/2"
97	107683	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,1/8"X 2"
98	107684	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,1/8"X 3"
99	107687	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,5/32"X 1-1/2"
100	107691	PIN,COTTER,BRASS,3/16"X 1-1/2"
101	107710	PIN,COTTER,ZINC PLATED,3/32"X 1"
102	107714	PIN,COTTER,ZINC PLATED,1/8"X 1"
103	107725	PIN,COTTER,ZINC PLATED,3/16"X 2"
104	107732	PIN,COTTER,SS,1/4"X 1-1/2"
105	107781	RIVET,STAINLESS,POP,3/16",1/4"MAX GRIP
106	107782	RIVET,ALUMINUM,POP,1/8",1/8"MAX GRIP
107	107783	RIVET,ALUMINUM,POP,1/8",1/4"MAX GRIP
108	107784	RIVET,STEEL,POP,1/8",1/8"MAX GRIP
109	107785	RIVET,STEEL,POP,1/8",3/16"MAX GRIP
110	107788	RIVET,STAINLESS,POP,1/8",3/16"MAX GRIP
111	107789	RIVET,STAINLESS,POP,1/8",1/4"MAX GRIP
112	107792	RIVET,ALUMINUM,POP,3/16",1/4"MAX GRIP
113	107793	RIVET,ALUMINUM,POP,3/16",3/8"MAX GRIP
114	107799	RIVET,STAINLESS,POP,3/16",1/2"MAX GRIP
115	107816	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,1/4"X 12'
116	107822	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,3/8"X 12'
117	107826	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,1/2"X 12'
118	107829	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,5/8"X 12'
119	107832	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,3/4"X 6'
120	107835	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,7/8"X 12'
121	107837	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,1"X 12'
122	107840	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,5/16"X 3'
123	107842	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,7/16"X 3'
124	107847	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,8/32"X 3'
125	107850	ROD,THREADED,ZINC PLATED,10-24"X 3'
126	107858	SCREW,CAP,HEX,BRASS,1/4"X 2"
127	107867	SCREW,CAP,HEX,BRASS,5/16"X 2-1/2"
128	107873	SCREW,CAP,HEX,BRASS,3/8"X 2-1/2"
129	107895	SCREW,CAP,HEX,BRASS,NF,1/4"X 1"
130	108012	SCREW,DRYWALL,STEEL,BUGLE HD,#6,1-1/4"
131	108013	SCREW,DRYWALL,STEEL,BUGLE HD,#6,1-5/8"
132	108014	SCREW,DRYWALL,STEEL,BUGLE HD,#6,2"

#18A56-HARDWARE		
Item	MM #	DESCRIPTION
133	108017	SCREW, DRYWALL, STEEL, BUGLE HD, #8, 3"
134	108552	SCREW, SET, SQUARE, CUP, ZINC, 1/2" X 3"
135	108553	SCREW, SET, SQUARE, CUP, ZINC, 1/2" X 4"
136	108563	SCREW, SET, SQUARE, CUP, ZINC, 3/4" X 2"
137	108695	SCREW, SELF-DRILL, HIGH, ZINC, #10 X 1-1/2"
138	108872	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 3/16"
139	108873	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1/4"
140	108874	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 5/16"
141	108875	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 3/8"
142	108876	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 7/16"
143	108877	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1/2"
144	108878	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 5/8"
145	108879	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 3/4"
146	108880	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 7/8"
147	108881	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1"
148	108882	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1-1/8"
149	108883	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1-1/4"
150	108884	SHACKLE, ANCHOR, W/PIN, FORGED GALV, 1-1/2"
151	108995	WASHER, LOCK, C/SUNK, EXTERNAL, ZINC, #8
152	114308	ANCHOR, HAMMER DRIVE, NAIL-IN, 1/4" X 1-1/2"
153	115075	ANCHOR, PLASTIC, TOGGLE SCREW, MED, 1/2" GRIP
154	115085	ANCHOR, PLASTIC, TOGGLE SCREW, XLG, 3/4" GRIP